MARLIN
SPRING

DEVELOPMENTS

Option Room Price

Luxe B-upgrade
including engineered
hardwood flooring,

Entire Suite $14,500.00
quartz backsplash in
kitchen and bathrooms
PACKAGES
Appliances Built-In Kitchen $0.00

BUILT IN APPLIANCES

Glacier Lake Oak 7 1/2"

Engineered Hardwood Kitchen $0.00
FLOORING (ENTIRESUITE
WHERE APPLIC ABLE)

Solid Taupe Accent
UPPER CABINETS

Kitchen $0.00

Wood Grain Taupe
LOWER CABINETS

Kitchen $0.00

Countertop Package

Luxe B Kitchen $0.00
COUNTERTOPAND

BACKSPLASH

p Standard Black faucet Kitchen $0.00
FAUCET


Steve Fontes

Steve Fontes


Option

“ Standard Stainless Sink
(G D)

K
[

SINK

Standard Black Handles
HARDWARE

No Window coverings
BLINDS (ENTIRE SUITE WHERE
APPLICABLE)

Stand-Up Shower
SHOWER

Luxe B 12" x24" Veined
Porcelain Floor and Wall
Tile

FLOOR AND WALL TILE

Solid taupe cabinet
CABINETS

Luxe B countertop with
6" countertop

backsplash
COUNTERTOP

Shower Floor Tile Luxe B
SHOWER FLOOR TILE

Shower Jamb - White
SHOWER JAMB

Black Plumbing fixtures-

Shower
PLUMBING FIXTURES

Room

Kitchen

Kitchen

Kitchen

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Main Washroom

Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Option

K
(]

Upgrade Mirror
Frameless Closet sliders

with Mirror Fascia
CLOSET SLIDERS

Upgrade Mirror
Frameless Closet sliders

with Mirror Fascia
CLOSET SLIDERS

Tub
TUB

Black Plumbing fixtures -

Tub
PLUMBING FIXTURES-TUB

Add Tub Glass Panel
TUB GLASS PANEL

Solid taupe cabinet
CABINETS

Luxe B countertop with
6" countertop

backsplash
COUNTERTOP

Luxe B 12" x24" Veined
Porcelain Floor and Wall
Tile

FLOOR AND WALL TILE

Room

Foyer

Primary Bedroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Primary Bedroom > Ensuite
Washroom

Subtotal
Taxes (13%)
Total

Payment

Price

$900.00

$900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,365.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$17,665.00
$2,296.45
$19,961.45

$4,990.36



