

Option		Room	Price
	Luxe B-upgrade including engineered hardwood flooring, quartz backsplash in kitchen and bathrooms PACKAGES	Entire Suite	\$14,500.00
	Appliances Built-In BUILT IN APPLIANCES	Kitchen	\$0.00
Fi .	Glacier Lake Oak 7 1/2" Engineered Hardwood FLOORING (ENTIRE SUITE WHERE APPLICABLE)	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Solid Taupe Accent UPPER CABINETS	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Wood Grain Taupe LOWER CABINETS	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Countertop Package Luxe B COUNTERTOP AND BACKSPLASH	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Standard Black faucet FAUCET	Kitchen	\$0.00

Option		Room	Price
(ā)	Standard Stainless Sink SINK	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Standard Black Handles HARDWARE	Kitchen	\$0.00
	No Window coverings BLINDS (ENTIRE SUITE WHERE APPLICABLE)	Kitchen	\$0.00
	Stand-Up Shower shower	Main Washroom	\$0.00
1	Luxe B 12" x24" Veined Porcelain Floor and Wall Tile FLOOR AND WALL TILE	Main Washroom	\$0.00
	Solid taupe cabinet CABINETS	Main Washroom	\$0.00
	Luxe B countertop with 6" countertop backsplash countertop	Main Washroom	\$0.00
	Shower Floor Tile Luxe B SHOWER FLOOR TILE	Main Washroom	\$0.00
	Shower Jamb - White SHOWER JAMB	Main Washroom	\$0.00
<b>`</b> @	Black Plumbing fixtures- Shower PLUMBING FIXTURES	Main Washroom	\$0.00

Option		Room	Price
	Upgrade Mirror Frameless Closet sliders with Mirror Fascia CLOSET SLIDERS	Foyer	\$900.00
	Upgrade Mirror Frameless Closet sliders with Mirror Fascia CLOSET SLIDERS	Primary Bedroom	\$900.00
	Tub TUB	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$0.00
	Black Plumbing fixtures - Tub PLUMBING FIXTURES-TUB	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$0.00
-1	Add Tub Glass Panel TUB GLASS PANEL	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$1,365.00
	Solid taupe cabinet CABINETS	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$0.00
	Luxe B countertop with 6" countertop backsplash countertop	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$0.00
P	Luxe B 12" x24" Veined Porcelain Floor and Wall Tile FLOOR AND WALL TILE	Primary Bedroom > Ensuite Washroom	\$0.00
		Subtotal	\$17,665.00
		Taxes (13%)	\$2,296.45
		Total	\$19,961.45
		Payment	\$4,990.36